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Laser Laser Laser Laser Laser Laser Laser Laser Laser
1 Jakob FÜRST AUT 1038 SCTWV 95 88,89 95,83 99,21 98,15 97,92 91,23 96,30 0,00 0,00 667,52 0,00 667,52
2 Fabian RICHTER AUT 1080 ÖSYC 94 0,00 0,00 93,65 0,00 95,83 94,74 92,59 88,89 66,67 532,37 0,00 532,37
3 Daniel HOLLY AUT 986 SCAtt 95 50,62 66,67 82,54 76,85 77,08 63,16 87,04 57,41 55,13 616,49 105,75 510,74
4 Eva BUTTINGER AUT 863 UYCMa 96 0,00 87,50 96,03 0,00 78,13 91,23 86,11 61,11 0,00 500,11 0,00 500,11
5 Anna HOLLY AUT 96 SCAtt 96 32,10 41,67 76,98 74,07 62,50 52,63 57,41 46,30 42,31 485,97 73,77 412,20
6 Tobias BICHLER AUT 870 KYK 96 28,40 35,42 61,90 64,81 69,79 0,00 0,00 40,74 55,13 356,19 0,00 356,19
7 Adrian SCHALLI AUT 1050 ÖSYC 95 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 92,71 89,47 92,59 77,78 0,00 352,55 0,00 352,55
8 Constantin ZIMMERMANN-MEINZINGAUT 10131 SCAtt 95 0,00 0,00 76,19 69,44 0,00 60,53 75,00 0,00 70,51 351,67 0,00 351,67
9 Marc Constatin SIMMER AUT 12 SCT 94 0,00 0,00 0,00 81,48 91,67 91,23 75,00 0,00 0,00 339,38 0,00 339,38

10 David RENNER AUT 937 SVW-YS 96 0,00 0,00 88,89 66,67 67,71 0,00 69,44 0,00 0,00 292,71 0,00 292,71
11 Elsa LOVREK AUT 659 SCK 95 0,00 0,00 83,33 94,44 95,83 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 273,61 0,00 273,61
12 Florian KOLLROSS AUT 1015 SCAtt 92 0,00 0,00 95,24 90,74 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 53,85 239,82 0,00 239,82
13 Florian HABERL AUT 842 SCAtt 94 0,00 0,00 90,48 87,04 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 24,36 201,87 0,00 201,87
14 Christoph SCHÖFEGGER AUT 925 UYCWg 93 0,00 100,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 96,49 0,00 0,00 0,00 196,49 0,00 196,49
15 Matthias PUXKANDL AUT 793 UYCTs 95 0,00 0,00 55,56 56,48 79,17 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 191,20 0,00 191,20
16 Barbara ZIRLER AUT 1057 SCE 95 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 58,33 65,79 62,96 0,00 0,00 187,09 0,00 187,09
17 Moritz ZIEHER AUT 1048 SCAtt 94 0,00 0,00 92,06 90,74 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 182,80 0,00 182,80
18 Maximilian BUTTINGER AUT 1058 UYCMA 92 0,00 83,33 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 98,15 0,00 0,00 181,48 0,00 181,48
19 Lisa SCHÜTZENBERGER AUT 580 SCM 95 0,00 81,25 0,00 0,00 0,00 90,35 0,00 0,00 0,00 171,60 0,00 171,60
20 Anna-Katharina SCHARNAGL AUT 883 SCM 94 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 78,07 88,89 0,00 0,00 166,96 0,00 166,96
21 Stefan SCHARNAGL AUT 1009 SCM 95 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 74,56 77,78 0,00 0,00 152,34 0,00 152,34
22 Georg BEURLE AUT 594 SCK 93 0,00 0,00 0,00 38,89 44,79 0,00 0,00 68,52 0,00 152,20 0,00 152,20
23 Anna LEITNER AUT 920 UYCWg 95 0,00 66,67 0,00 0,00 0,00 64,04 0,00 0,00 0,00 130,70 0,00 130,70
24 Susanne GOETTFERT GER 10799 SCAtt 94 0,00 0,00 0,00 51,85 39,58 0,00 35,19 0,00 0,00 126,62 0,00 126,62
25 Alexander GASTL AUT 848 SCTWV 92 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 96,30 28,21 124,50 0,00 124,50
26 Michael KOLLROSS AUT 101 SCAtt 94 0,00 0,00 38,89 27,78 30,21 0,00 0,00 0,00 25,64 122,52 0,00 122,52
27 Julia STELZL AUT 943 UYCAs 96 0,00 0,00 65,87 56,48 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 122,35 0,00 122,35
28 Georg HERMANUTZ AUT 936 SCAtt 94 0,00 0,00 66,67 48,15 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 114,81 0,00 114,81
29 Elisabeth OSSINGER AUT 1085 SC-AMS 93 0,00 0,00 0,00 98,15 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 98,15 0,00 98,15
30 Rasi BAJONS AUT 701 YCBb 92 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 96,30 0,00 96,30 0,00 96,30
31 Hannah ZIEGLER AUT 1021 SCM 95 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 95,61 0,00 0,00 0,00 95,61 0,00 95,61
32 Benjamin BILDSTEIN AUT 919 YCB 92 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 94,87 94,87 0,00 94,87
33 Felix THALER AUT 974 YCH 93 93,83 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 93,83 0,00 93,83
34 Lara VADLAU AUT 1004 KYCK 94 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 92,59 0,00 92,59 0,00 92,59
35 Viktoria GRASSER AUT 1006 SCTWV 93 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 92,31 92,31 0,00 92,31
36 Simon MEISTER AUT 949 SC-TWV 93 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 91,03 91,03 0,00 91,03
37 Laura SCHÖFEGGER AUT 661 UYCWg 95 0,00 87,50 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 87,50 0,00 87,50
38 Anne MÄHR AUT 2 YCB 94 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 85,90 85,90 0,00 85,90
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39 Julian MARK AUT 854 YCH 93 83,95 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 83,95 0,00 83,95
40 Rudi WEISS AUT 595 KYCPö 91 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 81,48 0,00 81,48 0,00 81,48
41 Lukas OSSINGER AUT 1011 SC-AMS 91 0,00 0,00 0,00 80,56 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 80,56 0,00 80,56
42 Thomas FELLERER AUT 760 YESSTp 95 0,00 0,00 77,78 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 77,78 0,00 77,78
43 Lisa KIRCHER AUT 1100 KYCO 93 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 77,78 0,00 77,78 0,00 77,78
44 Felix HOFF AUT 892 SCT 93 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 76,85 0,00 0,00 76,85 0,00 76,85
45 Maximilian SCHÖCHL AUT 1984 SCM 95 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 76,32 0,00 0,00 0,00 76,32 0,00 76,32
46 Ferdinand HABERL AUT 1047 SCAtt 91 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 69,23 69,23 0,00 69,23
47 Daniel Tassilo HOFF AUT 882 SCT 95 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 64,81 0,00 0,00 64,81 0,00 64,81
48 Daniel PERSTERER AUT 779 KYCPö 93 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 64,81 0,00 64,81 0,00 64,81
49 Marie LOVREK AUT 1056 SCK 98 0,00 0,00 0,00 26,85 36,46 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 63,31 0,00 63,31
50 Gernot KÖNIG AUT 865 KYCK 93 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 62,96 0,00 62,96 0,00 62,96
51 Sebastian SMODICS AUT 945 YCB 94 62,96 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 62,96 0,00 62,96
52 Lukas HUSSMANN AUT 802 YCBb 92 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 62,82 62,82 0,00 62,82
53 Caroline HAGINGER AUT 712 SCA 92 0,00 0,00 0,00 60,19 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 60,19 0,00 60,19
54 Matthias PERSTERER AUT 969 KYCPö 95 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 50,00 0,00 50,00 0,00 50,00
55 Hannah STEINTHALER GER 10644 KYCK 97 0,00 22,92 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 25,93 0,00 48,84 0,00 48,84
56 Clemens SAJE AUT 1036 SC-TWV 92 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 48,72 48,72 0,00 48,72
57 Herwig BÄUMEL AUT 1055 NCA 96 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 46,30 0,00 46,30 0,00 46,30
58 Sophia LINHART AUT 947 YCB 94 44,44 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 44,44 0,00 44,44
59 Batja FERCH AUT 857 KYCK 95 0,00 41,67 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 41,67 0,00 41,67
60 Christoph KOLLER AUT 949 SC-AMS 95 0,00 0,00 0,00 41,67 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 41,67 0,00 41,67
61 David HUSSL AUT 1024 YKA 92 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 41,03 41,03 0,00 41,03
62 Jessica PRETT AUT 589 ÖSYC 96 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 35,19 0,00 35,19 0,00 35,19
63 Alexander ANDRES AUT 914 YCB 96 34,57 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 34,57 0,00 34,57
64 Paul SEEBACHER AUT 790 KYCO 93 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 33,33 0,00 33,33 0,00 33,33
65 Jakob GEROLDINGER GER 10799 SCAtt 94 0,00 0,00 30,16 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 30,16 0,00 30,16
66 Christina WIESER AUT 1090 ÖSYC 95 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 20,37 0,00 20,37 0,00 20,37
67 Valentin BURGER AUT 7221 YCB 95 18,52 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 18,52 0,00 18,52
68 Florian WIESER AUT 814 ÖSYC 95 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 18,52 0,00 18,52 0,00 18,52
69 Lukas SEEBACHER AUT 867 KYCO 96 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 16,67 0,00 16,67 0,00 16,67
70 Vinzenz RICHTER AUT 004 UYCAs 98 0,00 0,00 11,90 4,63 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 16,53 0,00 16,53
71 Julian HAMPL AUT 996 ÖSYC 92 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 9,26 0,00 9,26 0,00 9,26
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ÖODV
Rechenzentrum

Pannonia-Cup Stand: 12.12.2006

22/23.04.06 29/01.05.06 25.05.06 10/11.06.06 15.06.06 02/03.09.06 16/17.09.06 abgesagt

SUYCS 
Sportunion 

LM Wien

YCBb Blue 
Sky Racing 

Days

SC AMS 
Himmel-
fahrts-
regatta

SCAMS 
Guggen-

berg YES StP SAF ASKÖ

SC AMS 
Schüler-
meister-
schaft

SCUT 
Aubad Gesamt

zwei 
Streicher

Ergebnis 
abz. 

Streicher
Wf Wf Wf Wf Wf Wf Wf Wf
3,0 6,0 2 5 4 0 5 0

Laser Laser Laser Laser Laser Laser Laser Laser
1 Philip PALME AUT 982 SC-AMS 94 0,00 60,87 93,33 66,67 0,00 0,00 93,85 0,00 315 0 314,72
2 Florian PALME AUT 983 SC-AMS 94 0,00 65,46 100,00 58,89 0,00 0,00 80,00 0,00 304 0 304,35
3 Thomas FELLERER AUT 760 YESSTp 95 66,67 0,00 43,33 32,22 87,50 0,00 55,38 0,00 285 0 285,11
4 Yannic DULLER AUT 1000 UYCNs 94 0,00 90,34 0,00 83,33 0,00 0,00 96,92 0,00 271 0 270,59
5 Kerstin WRBA AUT 1042 SCUT 93 0,00 0,00 60,00 41,11 87,50 0,00 66,15 0,00 255 0 254,76
6 Maxim POLANKA AUT 1001 UYCNF 93 0,00 0,00 86,67 57,78 0,00 0,00 85,38 0,00 230 0 229,83
7 Sebastian FIALA AUT 1013 UYCWg 95 0,00 39,37 70,00 55,56 0,00 0,00 58,46 0,00 223 0 223,39
8 Elisabeth OSSINGER AUT 1085 SC-AMS 93 0,00 61,59 0,00 81,11 0,00 0,00 79,23 0,00 222 0 221,94
9 Rasi BAJONS AUT 701 YCBb 92 0,00 96,86 0,00 98,89 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 196 0 195,75

10 Tanja LOIBELSBERGER AUT 1 UYCNs 93 0,00 95,17 0,00 94,44 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 190 0 189,61
11 Lukas HUSSMANN AUT 802 YCBb 92 0,00 91,06 0,00 93,33 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 184 0 184,40
12 Calvin CLAUS AUT 995 UYCNs 96 0,00 74,64 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 91,54 0,00 166 0 166,18
13 Jakob WALDHOER AUT 566 SC-AMS 94 0,00 35,02 60,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 63,85 0,00 159 0 158,87
14 Alexander KOHLENDORFER AUT 1076 YCP 95 0,00 68,12 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 82,31 0,00 150 0 150,42
15 Elsa LOVREK AUT 659 SCK 95 0,00 66,43 76,67 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 143 0 143,09
16 Bernhart HAAN AUT 1083 YCW 95 0,00 41,79 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 85,38 0,00 127 0 127,17
17 Theodor ITZENTHALER AUT 894 YCP 94 0,00 65,70 0,00 58,89 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 125 0 124,59
18 Lukas OSSINGER AUT 1011 SC-AMS 91 0,00 51,45 0,00 68,89 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 120 0 120,34
19 Florian HABERL AUT 842 SCAtt 94 0,00 33,57 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 83,08 0,00 117 0 116,65
20 Christoph KOLLER AUT 949 SC-AMS 95 0,00 0,00 0,00 50,00 0,00 0,00 63,08 0,00 113 0 113,08
21 Cara BREZA 0 SC-AMS 95 40,00 0,00 30,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 30,77 0,00 101 0 100,77
22 Kary ENGLHOFER AUT 912 SC-AMS 91 100,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 100 0 100,00
23 Thomas PALME AUT 981 SC-AMS 91 0,00 96,86 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 97 0 96,86
24 Simon MEISTER AUT 949 SC-TWV 93 0,00 95,65 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 96 0 95,65
25 Lara VADLAU AUT 1004 KYCK 94 0,00 93,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 93 0 93,00
26 Benjamin BILDSTEIN AUT 919 YCB 92 0,00 92,03 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 92 0 92,03
27 Clemens SAJE AUT 1036 SC-TWV 92 0,00 91,55 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 92 0 91,55
28 Clemens HANAPPI AUT 1045 UYCNs 92 0,00 90,82 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 91 0 90,82
29 David HUSSL AUT 1024 YKA 92 0,00 88,89 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 89 0 88,89
30 Rudi WEISS AUT 595 KYCPö 91 0,00 88,65 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 89 0 88,65
31 Christoph SCHÖFEGGER AUT 925 UYCWg 93 0,00 86,47 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 86 0 86,47
32 Melanie WALDHERR AUT 762 SCUT 93 0,00 0,00 56,67 27,78 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 84 0 84,44
33 Constantin MAETZ AUT 1075 YCP 94 0,00 83,82 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 84 0 83,82
34 Anne MÄHR AUT 2 YCB 94 0,00 83,57 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 84 0 83,57
35 Alexander GASTL AUT 848 SCTWV 92 0,00 80,68 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 81 0 80,68
36 Daniel-Raffael REICH AUT 1002 YCB 93 0,00 75,36 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 75 0 75,36
37 Niklas PFEIFFER AUT 1041 SCUT 94 73,33 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 73 0 73,33
38 Tobias SMODICS AUT 946 YCB 93 0,00 69,08 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 69 0 69,08

Seite 3 von 15



ÖODV
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SUYCS 
Sportunion 

LM Wien

YCBb Blue 
Sky Racing 

Days

SC AMS 
Himmel-
fahrts-
regatta

SCAMS 
Guggen-

berg YES StP SAF ASKÖ

SC AMS 
Schüler-
meister-
schaft

SCUT 
Aubad Gesamt

zwei 
Streicher

Ergebnis 
abz. 

Streicher
39 Lisa KIRCHER AUT 1100 KYCO 93 0,00 68,60 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 69 0 68,60
40 Clarence VERAAR AUT 997 YCB 94 0,00 68,12 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 68 0 68,12
41 Lydia STOCKINGER AUT 828 SCAtt 91 0,00 67,63 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 68 0 67,63
42 Viktoria GRASSER AUT 1006 SCTWV 93 0,00 67,39 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 67 0 67,39
43 Georg BÄUMEL AUT 940 NCA 93 0,00 65,94 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 66 0 65,94
44 Michael PRAXMARER AUT 168 SCA 94 0,00 64,98 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 65 0 64,98
45 Hannah ZIEGLER AUT 1021 SCM 95 0,00 64,49 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 64 0 64,49
46 Moritz ZIEHER AUT 1048 SCAtt 94 0,00 61,35 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 61 0 61,35
47 Adrian SCHALLI AUT 1050 ÖSYC 95 0,00 60,39 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 60 0 60,39
48 Ferdinand HABERL AUT 1047 SCAtt 91 0,00 59,66 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 60 0 59,66
49 Philipp SCHINEIS AUT 1033 UYCWg 92 0,00 57,97 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 58 0 57,97
50 Andreas WOHLFAHRT AUT 1012 NCA 93 0,00 54,11 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 54 0 54,11
51 Christoph MATT AUT 923 YCB 93 0,00 53,14 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 53 0 53,14
52 Eva BUTTINGER AUT 863 UYCMa 96 0,00 52,42 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 52 0 52,42
53 Nicole GRASSER AUT 936 SCTWV 91 0,00 52,42 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 52 0 52,42
54 Fabian RICHTER AUT 1080 ÖSYC 94 0,00 50,48 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 50 0 50,48
55 Clemens MUNTER AUT 7777 SCTWV 94 0,00 49,52 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 50 0 49,52
56 Marie LOVREK AUT 1056 SCK 98 0,00 0,00 10,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 38,46 0,00 48 0 48,46
57 Hannah BACKMEISTER AUT 1028 YCB 95 0,00 48,31 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 48 0 48,31
58 Florian KOLLROSS AUT 1015 SCAtt 92 0,00 47,10 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 47 0 47,10
59 Laura SCHÖFEGGER AUT 661 UYCWg 95 0,00 46,38 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 46 0 46,38
60 Anna-Katharina SCHARNAGL AUT 883 SCM 94 0,00 45,89 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 46 0 45,89
61 Marc Constatin SIMMER AUT 12 SCT 94 0,00 44,20 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 44 0 44,20
62 Stefan SCHARNAGL AUT 1009 SCM 95 0,00 40,58 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 41 0 40,58
63 Matthias ROBL AUT 1014 SCAtt 91 0,00 40,10 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 40 0 40,10
64 Lucas BACKMEISTER AUT 3 YCB 93 0,00 36,96 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 37 0 36,96
65 Gernot KÖNIG AUT 865 KYCK 93 0,00 35,99 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 36 0 35,99
66 Maximilian BUTTINGER AUT 1058 UYCMA 92 0,00 34,54 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 35 0 34,54
67 Anna LEITNER AUT 920 UYCWg 95 0,00 30,19 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 30 0 30,19
68 Vinzenz RICHTER AUT 004 UYCAs 98 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 27,69 0,00 28 0 27,69
69 Marlen-Theres HOTWAGNER AUT 942 SCAtt 91 0,00 23,91 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 24 0 23,91
70 Daniel PERSTERER AUT 779 KYCPö 93 0,00 22,95 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 23 0 22,95
71 Jakob LINDNER 0 UYCAs 95 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 20,00 0,00 20 0 20,00
72 Daniel Tassilo HOFF AUT 882 SCT 95 0,00 17,15 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 17 0 17,15
73 Herwig BÄUMEL AUT 1055 NCA 96 0,00 14,25 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 14 0 14,25
74 Sebastian ROBL AUT 987 SCAtt 94 0,00 12,32 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 12 0 12,32
75 Anabel FIALA 0 SC-AMS 98 0,00 0,00 6,67 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 7 0 6,67
76 Maximilian MAETZ AUT 955 YCP 92 0,00 6,04 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 6 0 6,04
77 Paul SEEBACHER AUT 790 KYCO 93 0,00 5,80 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 6 0 5,80
78 Julia STELZL AUT 943 UYCAs 96 0,00 4,35 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 4 0 4,35
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ÖODV
Rechenzentrum

Donau-Cup Stand: 12.12.2006

22/23.04.06 25.05.06 10/11.06.06 15.06.06 02/03.09.06 16/17.09.06 abgesagt

SUYCS 
Sportunion 

LM Wien

SC AMS 
Himmel-

fahrts-regatta

SCAMS 
Guggen-

berg YES StP SAF ASKÖ

SC AMS 
Schüler-
meister-
schaft SCUT Aubad Gesamt

Wf Wf Wf Wf Wf Wf Wf
3,0 2 5,0 4 0,0 5,0 0,0

Laser Laser Laser Laser Laser Laser Laser
1 Calvin CLAUS AUT 995 UYCNs 96 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 91,54 0 91,54
2 Marie LOVREK AUT 1056 SCK 98 0,00 10,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 38,46 0 48,46
3 Vinzenz RICHTER AUT 004 UYCAs 98 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 27,69 0 27,69
4 Anabel FIALA 0 SC-AMS 98 0,00 6,67 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0 6,67
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ÖODV
Rechenzentrum

Green Panther Cup Stand: 12.12.2006

22/23.04.06 06/07.05.06 23/24.09.06

Schwarzl-
see

YCA Green 
Panther 
Wald-

schach

SCPSt 
Green 

Panther Gesamt
Wf Wf Wf
4,0 3,0 3,0

Laser Laser Laser
1 Georg BÄUMEL AUT 940 NCA 93 81,25 88,89 100,00 270,14
2 Herwig BÄUMEL AUT 1055 NCA 96 68,75 83,33 73,33 225,42
3 Paul SEEBACHER AUT 790 KYCO 93 71,88 27,78 86,67 186,32
4 Andreas WOHLFAHRT AUT 1012 NCA 93 87,50 66,67 0,00 154,17
5 Lukas SEEBACHER AUT 867 KYCO 96 25,00 27,78 56,67 109,44
6 Michael PRAXMARER AUT 168 SCA 94 87,50 0,00 0,00 87,50
7 Hannah STEINTHALER GER 10644 KYCK 97 0,00 0,00 56,67 56,67
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ÖODV
Rechenzentrum

Revier Ost Stand: 12.12.2006

22/23.04.06 25.05.06 10/11.06.06 15.06.06 09/11.08.06 02/03.09.06 16/17.09.06 abgesagt

SUYCS 
Sportunion 

LM Wien

SC AMS 
Himmel-
fahrts-
regatta

SCAMS 
Guggen-

berg YES StP

CV Arco 
Ora Cup 

Ora SAF ASKÖ

SC AMS 
Schüler-
meister-
schaft

SCUT 
Aubad Gesamt

Wf Wf Wf Wf Wf Wf Wf Wf
0 2 5 4 3 0 5 0

Laser Laser Laser Laser Laser Laser Laser Laser
1 Thomas FELLERER AUT 760 YESSTp 95 66,67 43,33 32,22 87,50 69,28 0,00 55,38 0,00 354,39
2 Sebastian FIALA AUT 1013 UYCWg 95 0,00 70,00 55,56 0,00 0,00 0,00 58,46 0,00 184,02
3 Christoph KOLLER AUT 949 SC-AMS 95 0,00 0,00 50,00 0,00 27,78 0,00 63,08 0,00 140,85
4 Cara BREZA 0 SC-AMS 95 40,00 30,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 30,77 0,00 100,77
5 Calvin CLAUS AUT 995 UYCNs 96 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 91,54 0,00 91,54
6 Bernhart HAAN AUT 1083 YCW 95 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 85,38 0,00 85,38
7 Alexander KOHLENDORFER AUT 1076 YCP 95 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 82,31 0,00 82,31
8 Elsa LOVREK AUT 659 SCK 95 0,00 76,67 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 76,67
9 Marie LOVREK AUT 1056 SCK 98 0,00 10,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 38,46 0,00 48,46

10 Vinzenz RICHTER AUT 004 UYCAs 98 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 27,69 0,00 27,69
11 Tobias BICHLER AUT 870 KYK 96 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 26,14 0,00 0,00 0,00 26,14
12 Jakob LINDNER 0 UYCAs 95 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 20,00 0,00 20,00
13 Herwig BÄUMEL AUT 1055 NCA 96 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 15,69 0,00 0,00 0,00 15,69
14 Anabel FIALA 0 SC-AMS 98 0,00 6,67 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 6,67

Seite 7 von 15



ÖODV
Rechenzentrum

Revier Süd Stand: 12.12.2006

22/23.04.06 06/07.05.06 08/09.07.06 09/11.08.06 19/20.08.06 23/24.09.06

Schwarzl-see

YCA Green 
Panther Wald-

schach KYCK
CV Arco Ora 

Cup Ora

VB Optipokal 
Ossiacher 

See
SCPSt Green 

Panther Gesamt
Wf Wf Wf Wf Wf Wf
4,0 3,0 3 3 2 3

Laser Laser Laser Laser Laser Laser
1 Herwig BÄUMEL AUT 1055 NCA 96 68,75 83,33 80,95 15,69 46,30 73,33 368,35
2 Hannah STEINTHALER GER 10644 KYCK 97 0,00 0,00 85,71 0,00 25,93 56,67 168,31
3 Lukas SEEBACHER AUT 867 KYCO 96 25,00 27,78 0,00 0,00 16,67 56,67 126,11
4 Bernhart HAAN AUT 1083 YCW 95 0,00 0,00 78,57 0,00 0,00 0,00 78,57
5 Adrian SCHALLI AUT 1050 ÖSYC 95 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 77,78 0,00 77,78
6 Thomas FELLERER AUT 760 YESSTp 95 0,00 0,00 0,00 69,28 0,00 0,00 69,28
7 Tobias BICHLER AUT 870 KYK 96 0,00 0,00 0,00 26,14 40,74 0,00 66,88
8 Eva BUTTINGER AUT 863 UYCMa 96 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 61,11 0,00 61,11
9 Daniel HOLLY AUT 986 SCAtt 95 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 57,41 0,00 57,41

10 Matthias PERSTERER AUT 969 KYCPö 95 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 50,00 0,00 50,00
11 Anna HOLLY AUT 96 SCAtt 96 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 46,30 0,00 46,30
12 Jessica PRETT AUT 589 ÖSYC 96 0,00 0,00 0,00 -1,00 35,19 0,00 34,19
13 Batja FERCH AUT 857 KYCK 95 0,00 0,00 28,57 0,00 0,00 0,00 28,57
14 Christoph KOLLER AUT 949 SC-AMS 95 0,00 0,00 0,00 27,78 0,00 0,00 27,78
15 Christina WIESER AUT 1090 ÖSYC 95 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 20,37 0,00 20,37
16 Florian WIESER AUT 814 ÖSYC 95 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 18,52 0,00 18,52
17 Jakob LINDNER 0 UYCAs 95 0,00 0,00 0,00 1,00 0,00 0,00 1,00
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ÖODV
Rechenzentrum

Revier West Stand: 12.12.2006

29/30.04.06 25.05.06 27/28.05.06 10/11.06.06 15/16.07.06 22/24.07.06 29/30.07.06 05/06.08.06 09/11.08.06 14/15.08.06 23/24.09.06

YC Hard 
Harder 
Auftakt

Opti-
Ansegeln 
Maurach

UYCWo 
Spängler Cup

YC Zell 
Asterix Cup

SCAtt 
Attersee 

Werkstätten
UYCWo Popey 

Race
SCK See-
pferdchen

Traun see 
schwan

CV Arco Ora 
Cup Ora

SCE Salz-
Kristall

SCTWV Tiroler 
SM Gesamt

Wf Wf Wf Wf Wf Wf Wf Wf Wf Wf Wf
3 2 2 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 3,0

Laser Laser Laser Laser Laser Laser Laser Laser Laser Laser Laser
1 Jakob FÜRST AUT 1038 SCTWV 95 88,89 38,46 79,07 95,83 99,21 99,12 98,15 97,92 0,00 96,30 0,00 792,94
2 Daniel HOLLY AUT 986 SCAtt 95 50,62 57,69 43,02 66,67 82,54 81,58 76,85 77,08 0,00 87,04 55,13 678,22
3 Anna HOLLY AUT 96 SCAtt 96 32,10 23,08 34,88 41,67 76,98 63,16 74,07 62,50 0,00 57,41 42,31 508,16
4 David RENNER AUT 937 SVW-YS 96 0,00 0,00 62,79 0,00 88,89 76,32 66,67 67,71 0,00 69,44 0,00 431,81
5 Tobias BICHLER AUT 870 KYK 96 28,40 19,23 25,58 35,42 61,90 0,00 64,81 69,79 26,14 0,00 55,13 386,41
6 Elsa LOVREK AUT 659 SCK 95 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 83,33 88,60 94,44 95,83 0,00 0,00 0,00 362,21
7 Constantin ZIMMERMANN-MEINZINGEAUT 10131 SCAtt 95 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 76,19 62,28 69,44 0,00 0,00 75,00 70,51 353,43
8 Eva BUTTINGER AUT 863 UYCMa 96 0,00 0,00 0,00 87,50 96,03 0,00 0,00 78,13 0,00 86,11 0,00 347,77
9 Thomas FELLERER AUT 760 YESSTp 95 0,00 0,00 45,35 0,00 77,78 60,53 0,00 0,00 69,28 0,00 0,00 252,93

10 Matthias PUXKANDL AUT 793 UYCTs 95 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 55,56 0,00 56,48 79,17 0,00 0,00 0,00 191,20
11 Anna LEITNER AUT 920 UYCWg 95 0,00 0,00 38,37 66,67 0,00 84,21 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 189,25
12 Adrian SCHALLI AUT 1050 ÖSYC 95 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 92,71 0,00 92,59 0,00 185,30
13 Laura SCHÖFEGGER AUT 661 UYCWg 95 0,00 0,00 0,00 87,50 0,00 95,61 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 183,11
14 Lisa SCHÜTZENBERGER AUT 580 SCM 95 0,00 0,00 0,00 81,25 0,00 95,61 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 176,86
15 Julia STELZL AUT 943 UYCAs 96 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 65,87 0,00 56,48 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 122,35
16 Barbara ZIRLER AUT 1057 SCE 95 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 58,33 0,00 62,96 0,00 121,30
17 Christoph KOLLER AUT 949 SC-AMS 95 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 45,61 41,67 0,00 27,78 0,00 0,00 115,06
18 Daniel Tassilo HOFF AUT 882 SCT 95 0,00 0,00 37,21 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 64,81 0,00 102,02
19 Alexander KOHLENDORFER AUT 1076 YCP 95 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 94,74 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 94,74
20 Hannah ZIEGLER AUT 1021 SCM 95 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 92,11 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 92,11
21 Stefan SCHARNAGL AUT 1009 SCM 95 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 77,78 0,00 77,78
22 Maximilian SCHÖCHL AUT 1984 SCM 95 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 76,32 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 76,32
23 Marie LOVREK AUT 1056 SCK 98 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 26,85 36,46 0,00 0,00 0,00 63,31
24 Sebastian FIALA AUT 1013 UYCWg 95 0,00 0,00 57,56 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 57,56
25 Batja FERCH AUT 857 KYCK 95 0,00 0,00 0,00 41,67 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 41,67
26 Alexander ANDRES AUT 914 YCB 96 34,57 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 34,57
27 Hannah STEINTHALER GER 10644 KYCK 97 0,00 0,00 0,00 22,92 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 22,92
28 Vinzenz RICHTER AUT 004 UYCAs 98 0,00 0,00 3,49 0,00 11,90 0,00 4,63 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 20,02
29 Valentin BURGER AUT 7221 YCB 95 18,52 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 18,52
30 Herwig BÄUMEL AUT 1055 NCA 96 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 15,69 0,00 0,00 15,69

0
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ÖODV
Rechenzentrum

ÖODV Junior Cup Stand: 12.12.2006

14/16.04.06 29/01.05.06 20/21.05.06 27/28.05.06 03/05.06.06 24/25.06.06 01/02.07.06 09/11.08.06 09/10.09.06 16/17.09.06

Porto Roz

YCBb Blue 
Sky Racing 

Days

UYCMa 
Mattsee 
Trophy

UYCWo 
Spängler 

Cup
UYCNs Spring 

Cup
SCTWV 

Alpencup
UYCAs JoJo 

Pokal
CV Arco Ora 

Cup Ora
YCB Vorarl-

berg LM

SC AMS 
Schüler-
meister-
schaft Gesamt 3 Streicher

Ergebnis 
abz. 

Streicher

Wf Wf Wf Wf Wf Wf Wf Wf Wf Wf
8,0 6 5 2 8 3 3 5 3 5

Laser Laser Laser Laser Laser Laser Laser Laser Laser Laser
1 Calvin CLAUS AUT 995 UYCNs 96 65,11 74,64 72,53 0,00 54,51 75,08 86,60 0,00 0,00 91,54 520,00 0,00 520,00
2 Alexander KOHLENDORFER AUT 1076 YCP 95 80,68 68,12 52,27 0,00 59,22 75,70 76,14 0,00 63,59 82,31 558,02 52,27 505,76
3 Jakob FÜRST AUT 1038 SCTWV 95 53,34 0,00 89,33 79,07 31,15 76,32 82,35 0,00 0,00 0,00 411,57 0,00 411,57
4 Elsa LOVREK AUT 659 SCK 95 72,56 66,43 56,27 0,00 0,00 52,96 74,51 0,00 63,08 0,00 385,80 0,00 385,80
5 Adrian SCHALLI AUT 1050 ÖSYC 95 64,61 60,39 53,07 0,00 55,74 65,11 85,29 0,00 0,00 0,00 384,20 0,00 384,20
6 Sebastian FIALA AUT 1013 UYCWg 95 40,09 39,37 58,67 57,56 34,43 55,14 58,50 0,00 0,00 58,46 402,21 34,43 367,79
7 Hannah ZIEGLER AUT 1021 SCM 95 64,28 64,49 15,73 0,00 53,28 76,64 82,03 0,00 0,00 0,00 356,44 0,00 356,44
8 Hannah BACKMEISTER AUT 1028 YCB 95 69,91 48,31 49,07 0,00 0,00 46,73 53,92 0,00 56,92 0,00 324,86 0,00 324,86
9 Daniel Tassilo HOFF AUT 882 SCT 95 27,83 17,15 35,47 37,21 58,40 41,43 38,56 0,00 0,00 0,00 256,05 0,00 256,05

10 Thomas FELLERER AUT 760 YESSTp 95 0,00 0,00 0,00 45,35 24,80 19,00 34,31 69,28 0,00 55,38 248,13 0,00 248,13
11 Lisa SCHÜTZENBERGER AUT 580 SCM 95 0,00 0,00 68,00 0,00 39,75 39,25 62,42 0,00 25,64 0,00 235,07 0,00 235,07
12 Anna LEITNER AUT 920 UYCWg 95 0,00 30,19 60,80 38,37 19,88 42,99 41,50 0,00 0,00 0,00 233,74 0,00 233,74
13 Eva BUTTINGER AUT 863 UYCMa 96 0,00 52,42 46,13 0,00 30,53 47,66 51,96 0,00 0,00 0,00 228,71 0,00 228,71
14 Bernhart HAAN AUT 1083 YCW 95 0,00 41,79 0,00 0,00 37,91 0,00 58,82 0,00 0,00 85,38 223,91 0,00 223,91
15 Stefan SCHARNAGL AUT 1009 SCM 95 0,00 40,58 32,00 0,00 10,66 42,68 47,39 0,00 45,13 0,00 218,43 0,00 218,43
16 David RENNER AUT 937 SVW-YS 96 0,00 0,00 34,13 62,79 45,49 32,09 30,39 0,00 0,00 0,00 204,90 0,00 204,90
17 Anna HOLLY AUT 96 SCAtt 96 0,00 0,00 24,53 34,88 23,36 18,69 35,29 0,00 45,13 0,00 181,89 0,00 181,89
18 Christoph KOLLER AUT 949 SC-AMS 95 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 27,46 0,00 33,99 27,78 28,21 63,08 180,51 0,00 180,51
19 Daniel HOLLY AUT 986 SCAtt 95 0,00 0,00 24,27 43,02 0,00 12,15 59,15 0,00 27,69 0,00 166,28 0,00 166,28
20 Laura SCHÖFEGGER AUT 661 UYCWg 95 54,83 46,38 16,53 0,00 0,00 0,00 43,46 0,00 0,00 0,00 161,21 0,00 161,21
21 Herwig BÄUMEL AUT 1055 NCA 96 0,00 14,25 40,00 0,00 2,25 38,32 49,35 15,63 0,00 0,00 159,80 0,00 159,80
22 Maximilian SCHÖCHL AUT 1984 SCM 95 23,36 0,00 30,13 0,00 29,71 25,86 24,51 0,00 0,00 0,00 133,57 0,00 133,57
23 Constantin ZIMMERMANN-MEINZIN AUT 10131 SCAtt 95 0,00 0,00 16,27 0,00 18,65 8,10 34,31 0,00 51,28 0,00 128,61 0,00 128,61
24 Tobias BICHLER AUT 870 KYK 96 5,63 0,00 8,27 25,58 9,02 0,00 23,86 26,14 0,00 0,00 98,49 0,00 98,49
25 Matthias PERSTERER AUT 969 KYCPö 95 0,00 0,00 27,20 0,00 14,75 9,03 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 50,99 0,00 50,99
26 Marie LOVREK AUT 1056 SCK 98 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 38,46 38,46 0,00 38,46
27 Vinzenz RICHTER AUT 004 UYCAs 98 0,00 0,00 4,00 3,49 0,00 1,56 0,00 0,00 1,54 27,69 38,28 0,00 38,28
28 Cara BREZA 0 SC-AMS 95 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 30,77 30,77 0,00 30,77
29 Julia STELZL AUT 943 UYCAs 96 0,00 4,35 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 15,69 0,00 0,00 0,00 20,03 0,00 20,03
30 Jakob LINDNER 0 UYCAs 95 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 20,00 20,00 0,00 20,00
31 Valentin BURGER AUT 7221 YCB 95 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 10,77 0,00 10,77 0,00 10,77
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ÖODV
Rechenzentrum

Quattro Laghi Stand: 12.12.2006

06/07.05.0
6

24/25.0
6.06

06/07.0
8.06

SVA 
Quattro 
Laghi

SCTWV 
Alpenc

up

CV 
Arco 

Quattro 
Laghi Gesamt

Wf Wf Wf
3,0 3 4

Laser Laser Laser
1 Simon MEISTER AUT 949 SC-TWV 93 100,00 96,88 90,63 287,51
2 David HUSSL AUT 1024 YKA 92 97,14 96,57 83,48 277,20
3 Viktoria GRASSER AUT 1006 SCTWV 93 82,86 73,21 50,45 206,51
4 Rasi BAJONS AUT 701 YCBb 92 0,00 99,69 88,84 188,53
5 Tanja LOIBELSBERGER AUT 1 UYCNs 93 0,00 97,51 86,16 183,67
6 Alexander GASTL AUT 848 SCTWV 92 0,00 94,08 82,59 176,67
7 Clemens SAJE AUT 1036 SC-TWV 92 0,00 87,85 83,93 171,78
8 Clemens MUNTER AUT 7777 SCTWV 94 60,95 54,52 54,46 169,93
9 Rudi WEISS AUT 595 KYCPö 91 0,00 86,60 81,25 167,85

10 Lukas HUSSMANN AUT 802 YCBb 92 0,00 93,46 61,61 155,07
11 Thomas PALME AUT 981 SC-AMS 91 0,00 92,83 59,82 152,66
12 Benjamin BILDSTEIN AUT 919 YCB 92 0,00 91,59 53,13 144,71
13 Yannic DULLER AUT 1000 UYCNs 94 0,00 84,42 58,48 142,91
14 Lisa KIRCHER AUT 1100 KYCO 93 0,00 63,24 61,16 124,40
15 Lydia STOCKINGER AUT 828 SCAtt 91 0,00 83,18 39,73 122,91
16 Elisabeth OSSINGER AUT 1085 SC-AMS 93 0,00 56,39 58,93 115,31
17 Lukas OSSINGER AUT 1011 SC-AMS 91 0,00 55,14 58,48 113,62
18 Nicole GRASSER AUT 936 SCTWV 91 72,38 34,89 0,00 107,27
19 Philip PALME AUT 982 SC-AMS 94 0,00 66,98 36,61 103,59
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ÖODV
Rechenzentrum

Quattro Laghi Stand: 12.12.2006

20 Georg BÄUMEL AUT 940 NCA 93 0,00 57,94 42,41 100,35
21 Lara VADLAU AUT 1004 KYCK 94 0,00 99,69 0,00 99,69
22 Florian KOLLROSS AUT 1015 SCAtt 92 0,00 41,74 52,23 93,98
23 Moritz ZIEHER AUT 1048 SCAtt 94 0,00 45,17 48,66 93,83
24 Florian HABERL AUT 842 SCAtt 94 0,00 34,89 58,93 93,82
25 Christoph SCHÖFEGGER AUT 925 UYCWg 93 0,00 91,90 0,00 91,90
26 Florian PALME AUT 983 SC-AMS 94 0,00 50,47 28,57 79,04
27 Anne MÄHR AUT 2 YCB 94 0,00 78,82 0,00 78,82
28 Hannah ZIEGLER AUT 1021 SCM 95 0,00 76,64 0,00 76,64
29 Jakob FÜRST AUT 1038 SCTWV 95 0,00 76,32 0,00 76,32
30 Alexander KOHLENDORFER AUT 1076 YCP 95 0,00 75,70 0,00 75,70
31 Calvin CLAUS AUT 995 UYCNs 96 0,00 75,08 0,00 75,08
32 Daniel-Raffael REICH AUT 1002 YCB 93 0,00 69,78 0,00 69,78
33 Gernot KÖNIG AUT 865 KYCK 93 0,00 68,85 0,00 68,85
34 Christoph GRABHER AUT 23 YC Rhd 92 0,00 68,22 0,00 68,22
35 Maxim POLANKA AUT 1001 UYCNF 93 0,00 66,67 0,00 66,67
36 Christoph MATT AUT 923 YCB 93 0,00 66,67 0,00 66,67
37 Clarence VERAAR AUT 997 YCB 94 0,00 66,04 0,00 66,04
38 Adrian SCHALLI AUT 1050 ÖSYC 95 0,00 65,11 0,00 65,11
39 Maximilian BUTTINGER AUT 1058 UYCMA 92 0,00 64,49 0,00 64,49
40 Theodor ITZENTHALER AUT 894 YCP 94 0,00 28,04 34,38 62,41
41 Benjamin GEISLINGER AUT 1060 UYCMa 94 0,00 62,31 0,00 62,31
42 Julian MARK AUT 854 YCH 93 0,00 61,99 0,00 61,99
43 Tobias SMODICS AUT 946 YCB 93 0,00 59,19 0,00 59,19
44 Sebastian FIALA AUT 1013 UYCWg 95 0,00 55,14 0,00 55,14
45 Elsa LOVREK AUT 659 SCK 95 0,00 52,96 0,00 52,96
46 Michael PRAXMARER AUT 168 SCA 94 0,00 50,78 0,00 50,78
47 Eva BUTTINGER AUT 863 UYCMa 96 0,00 47,66 0,00 47,66
48 Hannah BACKMEISTER AUT 1028 YCB 95 0,00 46,73 0,00 46,73

Seite 12 von 15



ÖODV
Rechenzentrum

Quattro Laghi Stand: 12.12.2006

49 Marc Constatin SIMMER AUT 12 SCT 94 0,00 46,73 0,00 46,73
50 Anna-Katharina SCHARNAGL AUT 883 SCM 94 0,00 45,79 0,00 45,79
51 Jakob WALDHOER AUT 566 SC-AMS 94 0,00 45,17 0,00 45,17
52 Clemens HANAPPI AUT 1045 UYCNs 92 0,00 0,00 44,64 44,64
53 Felix HOFF AUT 892 SCT 93 0,00 43,61 0,00 43,61
54 Laurenz GAUGG AUT 1030 YCB 94 0,00 42,99 0,00 42,99
55 Anna LEITNER AUT 920 UYCWg 95 0,00 42,99 0,00 42,99
56 Stefan SCHARNAGL AUT 1009 SCM 95 0,00 42,68 0,00 42,68
57 Daniel Tassilo HOFF AUT 882 SCT 95 0,00 41,43 0,00 41,43
58 Lisa SCHÜTZENBERGER AUT 580 SCM 95 0,00 39,25 0,00 39,25
59 Herwig BÄUMEL AUT 1055 NCA 96 0,00 38,32 0,00 38,32
60 Lucas BACKMEISTER AUT 3 YCB 93 0,00 38,01 0,00 38,01
61 Raphael KALTENBRUNNER AUT 5 YC Rhd 92 0,00 34,27 0,00 34,27
62 David RENNER AUT 937 SVW-YS 96 0,00 32,09 0,00 32,09
63 Adrian GEISLINGER AUT 1059 UYCMa 92 0,00 26,48 0,00 26,48
64 Maximilian SCHÖCHL AUT 1984 SCM 95 0,00 25,86 0,00 25,86
65 Sebastian SMODICS AUT 945 YCB 94 0,00 24,92 0,00 24,92
66 Kerstin WRBA AUT 1042 SCUT 93 0,00 21,18 0,00 21,18
67 Thomas FELLERER AUT 760 YESSTp 95 0,00 19,00 0,00 19,00
68 Anna HOLLY AUT 96 SCAtt 96 0,00 18,69 0,00 18,69
69 Daniel PERSTERER AUT 779 KYCPö 93 0,00 15,89 0,00 15,89
70 Daniel HOLLY AUT 986 SCAtt 95 0,00 12,15 0,00 12,15
71 Matthias PERSTERER AUT 969 KYCPö 95 0,00 9,03 0,00 9,03
72 Constantin ZIMMERMANN-MEINZINGEAUT 10131 SCAtt 95 0,00 8,10 0,00 8,10
73 Vinzenz RICHTER AUT 004 UYCAs 98 0,00 1,56 0,00 1,56
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ÖODV
Rechenzentrum

Atterseeschwert Stand: 12.12.2006

Porto Roz
Sky Racing 

Days
Dutch 
Open

Spängler 
Cup

Optimist 
d´Argento

Spring 
Cup

SCTWV 
Alpencup

Flanders 
Youth iDJüM

Quattro 
Laghi

Ora Cup 
Ora

Malcesin
e

Wolfgang-
see

Vorarl-
berg LM Sv. Nicola

Gesamt 
Inland

Inland 
ohne ÖJM

Gesamt 
Ausland

Streiche
r 

abz. 
Streicher

1 Rasi BAJONS AUT 701 YCBb 92 107,68 96,86 0,00 0,00 105,96 97,95 99,69 0,00 0,00 88,84 93,11 94,99 97,88 93,33 0,00 485,71 190,19 490,58 0,00 786,09
2 Lara VADLAU AUT 1004 KYCK 94 91,94 93,00 94,50 0,00 97,87 98,36 99,69 0,00 0,00 0,00 94,89 80,24 96,97 96,92 107,21 484,94 189,92 566,65 80,24 781,43
3 Simon MEISTER AUT 949 SC-TWV 93 104,53 95,65 0,00 91,86 0,00 94,06 96,88 0,00 0,00 90,63 82,00 99,91 99,39 99,49 98,40 577,34 281,57 475,46 0,00 771,23
4 Benjamin BILDSTEIN AUT 919 YCB 92 103,87 92,03 0,00 0,00 90,05 96,11 91,59 0,00 0,00 53,13 92,89 68,07 94,55 92,31 42,75 466,58 183,62 450,76 42,75 690,96
5 Thomas PALME AUT 981 SC-AMS 91 94,43 96,86 0,00 0,00 0,00 88,93 92,83 0,00 0,00 59,82 60,67 82,31 90,30 81,54 96,25 450,47 170,47 393,47 0,00 673,47
6 Tanja LOIBELSBERGER AUT 1 UYCNs 93 99,40 95,17 0,00 96,51 0,00 97,13 97,51 0,00 0,00 86,16 87,56 94,47 94,24 88,72 0,00 569,28 280,40 367,58 0,00 656,47
7 Rudi WEISS AUT 595 KYCPö 91 102,55 88,65 0,00 91,86 0,00 84,43 86,60 0,00 0,00 81,25 86,44 78,68 87,58 86,67 0,00 525,78 257,70 348,92 0,00 617,01
8 David HUSSL AUT 1024 YKA 92 98,07 88,89 0,00 88,37 0,00 91,19 96,57 0,00 0,00 83,48 77,56 84,64 82,73 81,54 0,00 529,29 258,80 343,75 0,00 614,23
9 Lukas HUSSMANN AUT 802 YCBb 92 0,00 91,06 0,00 96,51 0,00 93,03 93,46 0,00 0,00 61,61 86,89 73,25 94,24 72,31 96,89 540,62 256,40 318,64 0,00 602,85

10 Clemens SAJE AUT 1036 SC-TWV 92 85,32 91,55 0,00 0,00 0,00 83,81 87,85 0,00 0,00 83,93 75,56 50,47 66,67 0,00 61,23 329,87 83,81 356,50 0,00 602,56
11 Anne MÄHR AUT 2 YCB 94 80,68 83,57 58,27 0,00 0,00 74,59 78,82 0,00 0,00 0,00 67,78 0,00 86,67 93,85 91,09 417,49 153,41 297,82 0,00 561,91
12 Alexander GASTL AUT 848 SCTWV 92 90,12 80,68 0,00 31,40 0,00 71,93 94,08 0,00 0,00 82,59 81,78 0,00 91,82 85,64 0,00 455,54 184,00 254,49 0,00 526,03
13 Viktoria GRASSER AUT 1006 SCTWV 93 85,48 67,39 0,00 82,56 0,00 72,75 73,21 0,00 0,00 50,45 72,89 0,00 84,85 74,87 0,00 455,62 213,35 208,82 0,00 451,10
14 Yannic DULLER AUT 1000 UYCNs 94 16,90 90,34 0,00 0,00 0,00 85,25 84,42 0,00 0,00 58,48 66,89 21,22 83,64 87,18 0,00 430,82 169,67 163,49 0,00 424,65
15 Florian PALME AUT 983 SC-AMS 94 60,63 65,46 0,00 0,00 0,00 62,30 50,47 0,00 0,00 28,57 56,89 62,64 76,36 71,79 0,00 326,38 112,76 208,73 0,00 422,35
16 Philip PALME AUT 982 SC-AMS 94 63,28 60,87 0,00 0,00 0,00 39,75 66,98 0,00 0,00 36,61 61,78 45,29 60,91 70,77 0,00 299,28 100,62 206,96 0,00 405,62
17 Lukas OSSINGER AUT 1011 SC-AMS 91 74,38 51,45 0,00 76,74 0,00 62,50 55,14 0,00 0,00 58,48 55,78 0,00 70,30 47,18 0,00 363,32 153,77 188,64 0,00 398,19
18 Lisa KIRCHER AUT 1100 KYCO 93 70,41 68,60 0,00 0,00 0,00 69,47 63,24 0,00 0,00 61,16 52,44 0,00 65,76 71,28 0,00 338,35 131,84 184,01 0,00 390,52
19 Clemens MUNTER AUT 7777 SCTWV 94 59,31 49,52 0,00 0,00 0,00 55,53 54,52 0,00 0,00 54,46 62,89 48,92 54,85 32,31 0,00 246,72 81,82 225,58 0,00 390,48
20 Elisabeth OSSINGER AUT 1085 SC-AMS 93 75,87 61,59 0,00 77,91 0,00 64,34 56,39 0,00 0,00 58,93 34,00 0,00 71,52 29,23 0,00 360,98 147,21 168,80 0,00 382,57
21 Christoph SCHÖFEGGER AUT 925 UYCWg 93 90,95 86,47 0,00 0,00 0,00 81,35 91,90 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 80,00 79,49 0,00 419,21 160,84 90,95 0,00 349,32
22 Georg BÄUMEL AUT 940 NCA 93 65,77 65,94 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 57,94 0,00 0,00 42,41 50,22 0,00 63,03 0,00 0,00 186,92 0,00 158,40 0,00 345,32
23 Lydia STOCKINGER AUT 828 SCAtt 91 0,00 67,63 0,00 94,19 0,00 79,30 83,18 0,00 0,00 39,73 45,56 0,00 68,18 0,00 0,00 392,48 146,94 85,29 0,00 330,83
24 Theodor ITZENTHALER AUT 894 YCP 94 71,57 65,70 0,00 0,00 0,00 61,07 28,04 0,00 0,00 34,38 29,33 0,00 59,39 0,00 0,00 214,20 28,04 135,27 0,00 321,43
25 Moritz ZIEHER AUT 1048 SCAtt 94 0,00 61,35 0,00 61,63 0,00 71,31 45,17 0,00 0,00 48,66 56,67 0,00 65,45 58,97 0,00 363,89 165,50 105,33 0,00 303,72
26 Clemens HANAPPI AUT 1045 UYCNs 92 0,00 90,82 0,00 0,00 0,00 80,53 0,00 0,00 0,00 44,64 82,44 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 171,35 0,00 127,09 0,00 298,44
27 Constantin MAETZ AUT 1075 YCP 94 66,43 83,82 0,00 0,00 0,00 78,69 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 68,18 72,82 0,00 303,51 72,82 66,43 0,00 297,12
28 Alexander KOHLENDORFER AUT 1076 YCP 95 80,68 68,12 0,00 0,00 0,00 59,22 75,70 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 65,45 63,59 0,00 332,08 122,81 80,68 0,00 289,95
29 Hannah ZIEGLER AUT 1021 SCM 95 64,28 64,49 0,00 0,00 0,00 53,28 76,64 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 72,73 0,00 0,00 267,13 53,28 64,28 0,00 278,13
30 Jakob FÜRST AUT 1038 SCTWV 95 53,34 0,00 0,00 79,07 0,00 31,15 76,32 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 64,55 0,00 0,00 251,09 31,15 53,34 0,00 273,28
31 Clarence VERAAR AUT 997 YCB 94 70,74 68,12 0,00 0,00 0,00 73,36 66,04 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 60,30 66,67 0,00 334,49 132,71 70,74 0,00 272,52
32 Calvin CLAUS AUT 995 UYCNs 96 65,11 74,64 0,00 0,00 0,00 54,51 75,08 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 55,15 0,00 0,00 259,38 54,51 65,11 0,00 269,97
33 Daniel-Raffael REICH AUT 1002 YCB 93 76,04 75,36 0,00 0,00 0,00 65,98 69,78 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 44,55 73,85 0,00 329,52 135,77 76,04 0,00 269,79
34 Tobias SMODICS AUT 946 YCB 93 67,09 69,08 0,00 0,00 0,00 64,55 59,19 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 66,97 65,13 0,00 324,92 123,74 67,09 0,00 268,27
35 Elsa LOVREK AUT 659 SCK 95 72,56 66,43 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 52,96 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 63,33 63,08 0,00 245,79 52,96 72,56 0,00 265,40
36 Florian HABERL AUT 842 SCAtt 94 0,00 33,57 0,00 44,19 0,00 55,33 34,89 0,00 0,00 58,93 49,11 0,00 55,76 41,54 0,00 265,28 110,00 108,04 0,00 263,31
37 Adrian SCHALLI AUT 1050 ÖSYC 95 64,61 60,39 0,00 0,00 0,00 55,74 65,11 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 70,91 0,00 0,00 252,14 55,74 64,61 0,00 261,01
38 Florian KOLLROSS AUT 1015 SCAtt 92 0,00 47,10 0,00 38,37 0,00 0,00 41,74 0,00 0,00 52,23 57,56 0,00 51,82 25,64 0,00 204,68 64,01 109,79 0,00 250,45
39 Fabian RICHTER AUT 1080 ÖSYC 94 0,00 50,48 0,00 0,00 0,00 28,28 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 62,22 0,00 67,58 56,92 0,00 203,26 28,28 62,22 0,00 237,20
40 Benjamin GEISLINGER AUT 1060 UYCMa 94 49,20 0,00 0,00 62,79 0,00 25,20 62,31 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 53,03 0,00 0,00 203,33 25,20 49,20 0,00 227,33
41 Marc Constatin SIMMER AUT 12 SCT 94 27,50 44,20 0,00 84,88 0,00 45,08 46,73 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 68,18 0,00 0,00 289,08 89,28 27,50 0,00 227,29
42 Hannah BACKMEISTER AUT 1028 YCB 95 69,91 48,31 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 46,73 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 43,03 56,92 0,00 194,99 46,73 69,91 0,00 218,17
43 Gernot KÖNIG AUT 865 KYCK 93 51,36 35,99 0,00 0,00 0,00 58,81 68,85 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 37,58 0,00 0,00 201,22 35,99 51,36 0,00 216,59
44 Adrian GEISLINGER AUT 1059 UYCMa 92 56,74 0,00 0,00 61,63 0,00 56,56 26,48 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 34,24 0,00 0,00 178,91 26,48 56,74 0,00 209,17
45 Christoph GRABHER AUT 23 YC Rhd 92 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 68,22 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 69,70 68,72 0,00 206,64 0,00 0,00 0,00 206,64
46 Maxim POLANKA AUT 1001 UYCNF 93 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 52,46 66,67 0,00 0,00 0,00 26,89 0,00 53,64 52,82 0,00 225,58 52,46 26,89 0,00 200,01
47 Lucas BACKMEISTER AUT 3 YCB 93 69,08 36,96 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 38,01 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 37,27 49,74 0,00 161,98 36,96 69,08 0,00 194,10
48 Michael PRAXMARER AUT 168 SCA 94 67,26 64,98 0,00 50,00 0,00 60,86 50,78 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 226,62 100,78 67,26 0,00 193,10
49 Christoph MATT AUT 923 YCB 93 68,58 53,14 0,00 0,00 0,00 53,89 66,67 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 173,70 53,14 68,58 0,00 189,14
50 Andreas WOHLFAHRT AUT 1012 NCA 93 78,03 54,11 0,00 0,00 0,00 54,92 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 109,02 0,00 78,03 0,00 187,05
51 Maximilian BUTTINGER AUT 1058 UYCMA 92 0,00 34,54 0,00 0,00 0,00 70,90 64,49 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 49,09 0,00 0,00 219,02 34,54 0,00 0,00 184,48
52 Felix HOFF AUT 892 SCT 93 51,19 0,00 0,00 58,14 0,00 36,68 43,61 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 28,48 0,00 0,00 166,92 36,68 51,19 0,00 181,43
53 Philipp SCHINEIS AUT 1033 UYCWg 92 0,00 57,97 0,00 0,00 0,00 70,49 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 52,12 0,00 0,00 180,58 0,00 0,00 0,00 180,58
54 Sebastian FIALA AUT 1013 UYCWg 95 40,09 39,37 0,00 57,56 0,00 34,43 55,14 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 27,27 0,00 0,00 213,77 73,80 40,09 0,00 180,06
55 Nicole GRASSER AUT 936 SCTWV 91 62,62 52,42 0,00 58,14 0,00 22,54 34,89 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 167,99 57,43 62,62 0,00 173,18
56 Jakob WALDHOER AUT 566 SC-AMS 94 40,42 35,02 0,00 0,00 0,00 42,62 45,17 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 34,55 11,79 0,00 169,16 46,82 40,42 0,00 162,76
57 Julian MARK AUT 854 YCH 93 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 61,99 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 30,91 68,72 0,00 161,62 0,00 0,00 0,00 161,62
58 Sebastian SMODICS AUT 945 YCB 94 49,70 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 31,15 24,92 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 36,67 44,10 0,00 136,84 24,92 49,70 0,00 161,62
59 Laura SCHÖFEGGER AUT 661 UYCWg 95 54,83 46,38 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 60,00 0,00 0,00 106,38 0,00 54,83 0,00 161,21
60 Kerstin WRBA AUT 1042 SCUT 93 0,00 0,00 0,00 45,35 0,00 32,38 21,18 0,00 0,00 0,00 30,44 0,00 46,06 9,74 0,00 154,71 30,93 30,44 0,00 154,23
61 Bernhart HAAN AUT 1083 YCW 95 0,00 41,79 0,00 0,00 0,00 37,91 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 69,70 0,00 0,00 149,39 0,00 0,00 0,00 149,39
62 Eva BUTTINGER AUT 863 UYCMa 96 0,00 52,42 0,00 0,00 0,00 30,53 47,66 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 47,88 0,00 0,00 178,49 30,53 0,00 0,00 147,96
63 Anna-Katharina SCHARNAGL AUT 883 SCM 94 0,00 45,89 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 45,79 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 43,64 37,44 0,00 172,76 37,44 0,00 0,00 135,32
64 David RENNER AUT 937 SVW-YS 96 0,00 0,00 0,00 62,79 0,00 45,49 32,09 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 24,85 0,00 0,00 165,22 32,09 0,00 0,00 133,13
65 Daniel Tassilo HOFF AUT 882 SCT 95 27,83 17,15 0,00 37,21 0,00 58,40 41,43 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 154,19 54,36 27,83 0,00 127,67
66 Stefan SCHARNAGL AUT 1009 SCM 95 0,00 40,58 0,00 0,00 0,00 10,66 42,68 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 38,48 45,13 0,00 177,53 51,24 0,00 0,00 126,29
67 Daniel PERSTERER AUT 779 KYCPö 93 32,14 22,95 0,00 0,00 0,00 32,17 15,89 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 37,88 0,00 0,00 108,89 15,89 32,14 0,00 125,14
68 Laurenz GAUGG AUT 1030 YCB 94 54,34 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 21,93 42,99 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 64,92 0,00 54,34 0,00 119,25
69 Lisa SCHÜTZENBERGER AUT 580 SCM 95 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 39,75 39,25 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 38,48 25,64 0,00 143,13 25,64 0,00 0,00 117,49
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1 Rasi BAJONS AUT 701 YCBb 92 107,68 96,86 0,00 0,00 105,96 97,95 99,69 0,00 0,00 88,84 93,11 94,99 97,88 93,33 0,00 485,71 190,19 490,58 0,00 786,09
70 Raphael KALTENBRUNNER AUT 5 YC Rhd 92 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 34,27 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 35,76 42,56 0,00 112,59 0,00 0,00 0,00 112,59
71 Daniel HOLLY AUT 986 SCAtt 95 0,00 0,00 0,00 43,02 0,00 0,00 12,15 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 39,39 27,69 0,00 122,26 12,15 0,00 0,00 110,11
72 Anna LEITNER AUT 920 UYCWg 95 0,00 30,19 0,00 38,37 0,00 19,88 42,99 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 26,06 0,00 0,00 157,49 50,07 0,00 0,00 107,42
73 Anna HOLLY AUT 96 SCAtt 96 0,00 0,00 0,00 34,88 0,00 23,36 18,69 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 23,64 45,13 0,00 145,70 42,05 0,00 0,00 103,65
74 Maximilian SCHÖCHL AUT 1984 SCM 95 23,36 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 29,71 25,86 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 21,82 0,00 0,00 77,39 0,00 23,36 0,00 100,75
75 Christoph KOLLER AUT 949 SC-AMS 95 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 27,46 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 42,12 28,21 0,00 97,79 0,00 0,00 0,00 97,79
76 Thomas FELLERER AUT 760 YESSTp 95 0,00 0,00 0,00 45,35 0,00 24,80 19,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 23,64 0,00 0,00 112,78 19,00 0,00 0,00 93,78
77 Constantin ZIMMERMANN-MEINZ AUT 10131 SCAtt 95 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 18,65 8,10 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 23,64 51,28 0,00 101,67 8,10 0,00 0,00 93,57
78 Sophia LINHART AUT 947 YCB 94 30,98 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 26,02 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 33,33 0,00 59,36 0,00 30,98 0,00 90,34
79 Herwig BÄUMEL AUT 1055 NCA 96 0,00 14,25 0,00 0,00 0,00 2,25 38,32 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 30,00 0,00 0,00 84,82 2,25 0,00 0,00 82,57
80 Max KARGER AUT 941 UYCNs 93 39,26 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 36,27 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 36,27 0,00 39,26 0,00 75,53
81 Ferdinand HABERL AUT 1047 SCAtt 91 0,00 59,66 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 59,66 0,00 0,00 0,00 59,66
82 Sebastian SIEBER AUT 960 UYCNs 94 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 57,79 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 57,79 0,00 0,00 0,00 57,79
83 Tobias BICHLER AUT 870 KYK 96 5,63 0,00 0,00 25,58 0,00 9,02 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 16,67 0,00 0,00 51,26 0,00 5,63 0,00 56,90
84 Franziska FREINBERGER AUT 48 SCAtt 94 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 24,24 26,67 0,00 50,91 0,00 0,00 0,00 50,91
85 Michael KOLLROSS AUT 101 SCAtt 94 0,00 0,00 0,00 48,26 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 48,26 0,00 0,00 0,00 48,26
86 Sebastian ROBL AUT 987 SCAtt 94 0,00 12,32 0,00 32,56 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 44,88 0,00 0,00 0,00 44,88
87 Matthias ROBL AUT 1014 SCAtt 91 0,00 40,10 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 40,10 0,00 0,00 0,00 40,10
88 Matthias PERSTERER AUT 969 KYCPö 95 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 14,75 9,03 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 16,06 0,00 0,00 39,85 0,00 0,00 0,00 39,85
89 Michael MESCHNIK AUT 770 KYCK 94 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 35,04 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 35,04 0,00 0,00 0,00 35,04
90 Georg HERMANUTZ AUT 936 SCAtt 94 0,00 0,00 0,00 34,88 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 34,88 0,00 0,00 0,00 34,88
91 Anna MADER 0 YCB 94 19,55 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 13,32 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 13,32 0,00 19,55 0,00 32,87
92 Elias OHNEBERG AUT 1029 YCB 93 25,84 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 25,84 0,00 25,84
93 Marlen-Theres HOTWAGNER AUT 942 SCAtt 91 0,00 23,91 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 23,91 0,00 0,00 0,00 23,91
94 Niklas PFEIFFER AUT 1041 SCUT 94 22,03 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 22,03 0,00 22,03
95 Elisabeth EISL AUT 569 UYCWg 95 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 20,30 0,00 0,00 20,30 0,00 0,00 0,00 20,30
96 Susanne GOETTFERT GER 10799 SCAtt 94 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 10,91 8,72 0,00 19,63 0,00 0,00 0,00 19,63
97 Bernhard FabianBICHLER AUT 1078 KYK 93 16,07 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 16,07 0,00 16,07
98 Valentin BURGER AUT 7221 YCB 95 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 10,77 0,00 10,77 0,00 0,00 0,00 10,77
99 Vroni RÖGGLA AUT 554 ÖSV 94 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 8,81 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 8,81 0,00 0,00 0,00 8,81

100 Melanie WALDHERR AUT 762 SCUT 93 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 8,61 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 8,61 0,00 0,00 0,00 8,61
101 Maximilian MAETZ AUT 955 YCP 92 0,00 6,04 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 6,04 0,00 0,00 0,00 6,04
102 Paul SEEBACHER AUT 790 KYCO 93 0,00 5,80 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 5,80 0,00 0,00 0,00 5,80
103 Vinzenz RICHTER AUT 004 UYCAs 98 0,00 0,00 0,00 3,49 0,00 0,00 1,56 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 1,54 0,00 6,58 1,54 0,00 0,00 5,05
104 Julia STELZL AUT 943 UYCAs 96 0,00 4,35 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 4,35 0,00 0,00 0,00 4,35
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